
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN PURSUANT TO SECTION 311(2) OF THE COMPANIES ACT, 1963,  AS AMENDED BY 
SECTION 11 OF THE COMPANIES (AMENDMENT )ACT 1982, THAT AT THE EXPIRATION OF ONE MONTH FROM 
THE DATE SPECIFIED ON THE LIST BELOW, THE NAMES OF THE FOLLOWING COMPANIES WILL, UNLESS 
CAUSE IS SHOWN TO THE CONTRARY, BE STRUCK OFF THE REGISTER AND THE COMPANIES WILL BE 
DISSOLVED.



Registrar of Companies

IRIS OIFIGIÚIL, 

COMPANY STRIKE OFF

2

Helen Dixon

Friday, 14 October 2011 2

14-OCT-11

14-OCT-11

14-OCT-11

14-OCT-11

14-OCT-11

14-OCT-11

14-OCT-11

14-OCT-11

14-OCT-11

14-OCT-11

14-OCT-11

14-OCT-11

14-OCT-11

14-OCT-11

14-OCT-11

14-OCT-11

14-OCT-11

14-OCT-11

14-OCT-11

14-OCT-11

14-OCT-11

14-OCT-11

14-OCT-11

14-OCT-11

14-OCT-11

14-OCT-11

14-OCT-11

14-OCT-11

14-OCT-11

14-OCT-11

14-OCT-11

14-OCT-11

14-OCT-11

14-OCT-11

14-OCT-11

14-OCT-11

14-OCT-11

14-OCT-11

14-OCT-11

14-OCT-11

14-OCT-11

14-OCT-11

14-OCT-11

14-OCT-11

14-OCT-11

14-OCT-11

14-OCT-11

14-OCT-11

14-OCT-11

14-OCT-11

14-OCT-11

14-OCT-11

14-OCT-11

14-OCT-11

14-OCT-11

14-OCT-11

103990

107529

109891

125005

144499

153985

161093

163915

163916

169401

179197

181336

183026

184010

231165

234917

235384

235784

244346

247602

261731

262980

266424

268341

284011

285264

292543

293236

297007

302106

306319

310663

312921

314975

319480

319481

319483

319484

319485

319486

328315

333481

344357

345475

346572

362971

367461

369919

378991

379194

383441

383859

386463

387051

393572

395023

MAHERS NEWSAGENTS LIMITED

JOE GIBBONS (CAR SALES) LIMITED

ABK LIMITED

PARK FURNISHINGS LIMITED

PETERSVILLE LIMITED

THE LEMONSTREET GALLERY 
LIMITED

DATEXT LIMITED

STYLE PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

CASTLE PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

SENATOR FILM INTERNATIONAL 
LIMITED

CAMADERRY LIMITED

VENTON LIMITED

SENATOR FILMS LIMITED

PROGRAMMABLE SYSTEMS LIMITED

JOHN J. MURPHY WEAVERS LIMITED

TULLAMORE COMMUNICATIONS 
LIMITED

TOP PEOPLE STAFFING SOLUTIONS 
LIMITED

CLONDALKIN WOMEN'S NETWORK 
LIMITED

RCA ENGINEERING LIMITED

CLAREMORRIS WOMEN'S PROJECT 
LIMITED

BAHWAN (IRELAND) LIMITED

BAGSECUR LIMITED

FIVE OAKS MANAGEMENT CO. 
LIMITED

UNITED DRUG FINANCIAL SERVICES

WATERFORD FISH PRODUCTS 
LIMITED

CABRA COMMUNITY & 
DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

DRUMALEE OILS LIMITED

BEAULARI TRADING LIMITED

SWIFTSIDE COMPANY

DONEGAL WOMEN'S NETWORK 
(GREASAN NA MBAN) LIMITED

DALE CATERING LIMITED

AMBITION RECRUITMENT 
INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

M.G. ELECTRICAL LIMITED

NEVADA FALLS LIMITED

HRM SALES & MARKETING 
RECRUITMENT LIMITED

HRM ACCOUNTING & FINANCIAL 
RECRUITMENT LIMITED

HRM I.T. (INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY) LIMITED

HRM HUMAN RESOURCE 
RECRUITMENT LIMITED

HRM CONTRACT PERSONNEL 
LIMITED

HRM RECRUITMENT LIMERICK 
LIMITED

SEAMUS COSTELLO CONSTRUCTION 
SERVICES LIMITED

LLOYD AND ASSOCIATES 
ARCHITECTS LIMITED

BALLYMUN MENS CENTRE LIMITED

FIRST INTERNATIONAL STALLION 
FOUNDATION LIMITED

PRINT EFFICIENCY LIMITED

LEMONSTREET PRESS LIMITED

CONOR MCCARTHY FINANCIAL 
CONSULTANTS LIMITED

I.D.P. DESIGN LIMITED

AGV IRISH LEASING LIMITED

SNC-LAVALIN CONSTRUCTORS 
IRELAND LIMITED

OPERA WORKS LIMITED

BOUNCEARAMA LIMITED

SMARTR INSULATIONS LIMITED

GMEDIA  SOLUTIONS  LIMITED

BALDRIC CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

MCCARRY CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

Company 
Number

Company 
Name

Date of 
Notice

Company 
Number

Company 
Name

Date of 
Notice



Registrar of Companies

IRIS OIFIGIÚIL, 

COMPANY STRIKE OFF

3

Helen Dixon

Friday, 14 October 2011 3

14-OCT-11

14-OCT-11

14-OCT-11

14-OCT-11

14-OCT-11

14-OCT-11

14-OCT-11

14-OCT-11

14-OCT-11

14-OCT-11

14-OCT-11

14-OCT-11

14-OCT-11

14-OCT-11

14-OCT-11

14-OCT-11

14-OCT-11

14-OCT-11

14-OCT-11

14-OCT-11

14-OCT-11

14-OCT-11

14-OCT-11

14-OCT-11

14-OCT-11

14-OCT-11

14-OCT-11

14-OCT-11

14-OCT-11

14-OCT-11

14-OCT-11

14-OCT-11

14-OCT-11

14-OCT-11

14-OCT-11

14-OCT-11

14-OCT-11

14-OCT-11

14-OCT-11

14-OCT-11

14-OCT-11

14-OCT-11

14-OCT-11

14-OCT-11

14-OCT-11

14-OCT-11

14-OCT-11

14-OCT-11

14-OCT-11

14-OCT-11

14-OCT-11

14-OCT-11

14-OCT-11

14-OCT-11

14-OCT-11

397226

400865

401696

401911

404818

404819

406941

407321

413834

415944

417950

418988

420138

425524

427533

427778

427871

430361

430928

431286

432776

436709

436785

437619

441844

444411

446009

449489

449819

450925

451491

451631

452787

457698

458420

459325

461204

464433

466579

467913

468779

471578

472712

472855

473649

474799

476326

478908

479133

479911

481237

481301

481331

483383

485267

GAUGHAN STEEL LIMITED

MCKENSEY TRADING AND 
ADVERTISING LIMITED

GARDINER STREET/BERKELEY ROAD
HOME HELP SERVICES LIMITED

FOURSITE DIGITAL AERIAL 
PHOTOGRAPHY LIMITED

NCS PROPERTY DEVELOPMENTS 
LIMITED

NCS PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED

T&E CARPENTRY LIMITED

J.J. ALUMINIUM LIMITED

KINBIR DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

POWERSAFE LIMITED

GLENDO PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 
LIMITED

RAYTAR LIMITED

RUBICON DESIGN LIMITED

CIT FUNDING (IRELAND) LIMITED

FREIGHTQUOTE

A & P BUILDERS AND DEVELOPERS 
LIMITED

ARMTEC ALARMS LIMITED

DAINGEAN COOWNERSHIP LIMITED

O'FLANAGAN MARKETING 
COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

NORTH POINT OFFICE FURNITURE 
LIMITED

BROPHY DOYLE LIMITED

NEW REPUBLIC LIMITED

STRACK & ROONEY AUTOMATION 
LIMITED

LITTORAL SALES AND MARKETING 
LIMITED

PICTURES AND AUDIO POOL 
IRELAND LIMITED

PMMG CONSULTING LIMITED

AN COIRNÉAL MANAGEMENT 
COMPANY LIMITED

SUPERIOR DOORS AND SHUTTERS 
LIMITED

CKLIF LIMITED

TORMEY THOMSEN LIMITED

INSTITUTE OF MODERN LANGUAGES 
IRELAND LIMITED

TEER PLANT HIRE LIMITED

NKTILEDESIGN LIMITED

ANTCO LIMITED

PROFESSIONAL COST CONSULTANTS
LIMITED

EXCEL HR LIMITED

K & C GREENER PRODUCTS LIMITED

INSTITUTE OF PROFESSIONAL 
SELLING LIMITED

CML PROJECT MANAGEMENT 
LIMITED

HIKANOOS HOLDING LIMITED

CASABLANCA FOODS LIMITED

TEEN VACCINE LIMITED

UPTRADEDOWN LIMITED

POLBEST WINDOWS LIMITED

IRIS MANAGED OPPORTUNITIES, 
LIMITED

LIFEDROPS LIMITED

JOHN O'BYRNE CONSULTANT 
ORTHOPEDIC SURGEON

TOTAL ENGINEERING 
CONSULTANCY LIMITED

MANAGED SYSTEMATIC SOLUTION 
ENTERPRISES LIMITED

MY LINK LIMITED

THE IRISH HISTORY COLLECTION 
LIMITED

OPS CONSULTING LIMITED

GB BARGAINS LIMITED

EAST WEST BEVERAGE LIMITED

LOGO DESIGN LIMITED

Company 
Number

Company 
Name

Date of 
Notice

Company 
Number

Company 
Name

Date of 
Notice



Registrar of Companies

IRIS OIFIGIÚIL, 

COMPANY STRIKE OFF

4

Helen Dixon

Friday, 14 October 2011 4

14-OCT-11

14-OCT-11

14-OCT-11

493326

493863

495983

CUNNANE CONSULTING LIMITED

ZECO MEDIA LIMITED

GABII & LUKAS LIMITED

Company 
Number

Company 
Name

Date of 
Notice

Company 
Number

Company 
Name

Date of 
Notice


