SECTION 11 OF THE C THE DATE SPECIFIED	COMPANIES (AMENDM D ON THE LIST BELOV	ENT)ACT 1982, THA W, THE NAMES OF	T AT THE EXPIRATION THE FOLLOWING CO.	1963, AS AMENDED BY N OF ONE MONTH FROM MPANIES WILL, UNLESS E COMPANIES WILL BE

COMPANY STRIKE OFF

Company Number	Company Name	Date of Notice	Company Number	Company Name	Date of Notice
103990	MAHERS NEWSAGENTS LIMITED	14-OCT-11	302106	DONEGAL WOMEN'S NETWORK (GREASAN NA MBAN) LIMITED	14-OCT-11
107529	JOE GIBBONS (CAR SALES) LIMITED	14-OCT-11	306319	DALE CATERING LIMITED	14-OCT-11
109891	ABK LIMITED	14-OCT-11	310663	AMBITION RECRUITMENT	14-OCT-11
125005	PARK FURNISHINGS LIMITED	14-OCT-11		INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	
144499	PETERSVILLE LIMITED	14-OCT-11	312921	M.G. ELECTRICAL LIMITED	14-OCT-11
153985	THE LEMONSTREET GALLERY LIMITED	14-OCT-11		NEVADA FALLS LIMITED HRM SALES & MARKETING	14-OCT-11
161093	DATEXT LIMITED	14-OCT-11	317400	RECRUITMENT LIMITED	14 001 11
163915	STYLE PRODUCTIONS LIMITED	14-OCT-11	319481	HRM ACCOUNTING & FINANCIAL RECRUITMENT LIMITED	14-OCT-11
163916	CASTLE PRODUCTIONS LIMITED	14-OCT-11	319483	HRM I.T. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY) LIMITED	14-OCT-11
169401	SENATOR FILM INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	14-OCT-11	319484	HRM HUMAN RESOURCE RECRUITMENT LIMITED	14-OCT-11
179197	CAMADERRY LIMITED	14-OCT-11	319485	HRM CONTRACT PERSONNEL LIMITED	14-OCT-11
181336	VENTON LIMITED	14-OCT-11	319486	HRM RECRUITMENT LIMERICK	14-OCT-11
183026	SENATOR FILMS LIMITED	14-OCT-11	229215	LIMITED	14 OCT 11
184010	PROGRAMMABLE SYSTEMS LIMITED	14-OCT-11	328315	SEAMUS COSTELLO CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LIMITED	14-OC1-11
231165	JOHN J. MURPHY WEAVERS LIMITED	14-OCT-11	333481	LLOYD AND ASSOCIATES ARCHITECTS LIMITED	14-OCT-11
234917	TULLAMORE COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED	14-OCT-11	344357	344357 BALLYMUN MENS CENTRE LIMITED	
235384	TOP PEOPLE STAFFING SOLUTIONS LIMITED	14-OCT-11	345475	FIRST INTERNATIONAL STALLION FOUNDATION LIMITED	14-OCT-11
235784	CLONDALKIN WOMEN'S NETWORK LIMITED	14-OCT-11	346572	PRINT EFFICIENCY LIMITED	14-OCT-11
244346	RCA ENGINEERING LIMITED	14-OCT-11	362971	LEMONSTREET PRESS LIMITED	14-OCT-11
247602	CLAREMORRIS WOMEN'S PROJECT LIMITED	14-OCT-11	367461	CONOR MCCARTHY FINANCIAL CONSULTANTS LIMITED	14-OCT-11
261731	BAHWAN (IRELAND) LIMITED	14-OCT-11	369919	I.D.P. DESIGN LIMITED	14-OCT-11
262980	BAGSECUR LIMITED	14-OCT-11	378991	AGV IRISH LEASING LIMITED	14-OCT-11
266424	FIVE OAKS MANAGEMENT CO. LIMITED	14-OCT-11	379194	SNC-LAVALIN CONSTRUCTORS IRELAND LIMITED	14-OCT-11
268341	UNITED DRUG FINANCIAL SERVICES	14-OCT-11	383441	OPERA WORKS LIMITED	14-OCT-11
284011	WATERFORD FISH PRODUCTS LIMITED	14-OCT-11	383859	BOUNCEARAMA LIMITED	14-OCT-11
285264	CABRA COMMUNITY &	14-OCT-11		SMARTR INSULATIONS LIMITED	14-OCT-11
202543	DEVELOPMENT LIMITED DRUMALEE OILS LIMITED	14-OCT-11		GMEDIA SOLUTIONS LIMITED	14-OCT-11
	BEAULARI TRADING LIMITED	14-OCT-11		BALDRIC CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	14-OCT-11
	SWIFTSIDE COMPANY	14-OCT-11	395023	MCCARRY CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	14-OCT-11

COMPANY STRIKE OFF

Company Number	Company Name	Date of Notice	Company Number	Company Name	Date of Notice
397226	GAUGHAN STEEL LIMITED	14-OCT-11	449489	SUPERIOR DOORS AND SHUTTERS LIMITED	14-OCT-11
400865	MCKENSEY TRADING AND ADVERTISING LIMITED	14-OCT-11	449819	CKLIF LIMITED	14-OCT-11
401696	GARDINER STREET/BERKELEY ROAD HOME HELP SERVICES LIMITED	14-OCT-11	450925	TORMEY THOMSEN LIMITED	14-OCT-11
401911	FOURSITE DIGITAL AERIAL PHOTOGRAPHY LIMITED	14-OCT-11	451491	INSTITUTE OF MODERN LANGUAGES IRELAND LIMITED	14-OCT-11
404818	NCS PROPERTY DEVELOPMENTS	14-OCT-11	451631	TEER PLANT HIRE LIMITED	14-OCT-11
40.404.0	LIMITED	14.0077.11	452787	NKTILEDESIGN LIMITED	14-OCT-11
404819	NCS PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED	14-OCT-11	457698	ANTCO LIMITED	14-OCT-11
406941	T&E CARPENTRY LIMITED	14-OCT-11	458420	PROFESSIONAL COST CONSULTANTS	14-OCT-11
407321	J.J. ALUMINIUM LIMITED	14-OCT-11		LIMITED	
413834	KINBIR DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	14-OCT-11	459325	EXCEL HR LIMITED	14-OCT-11
415944	POWERSAFE LIMITED	14-OCT-11	461204	K & C GREENER PRODUCTS LIMITED	14-OCT-11
417950	GLENDO PROFESSIONAL SERVICES LIMITED	14-OCT-11	464433	INSTITUTE OF PROFESSIONAL SELLING LIMITED	14-OCT-11
418988	RAYTAR LIMITED	14-OCT-11	466579	CML PROJECT MANAGEMENT LIMITED	14-OCT-11
420138	RUBICON DESIGN LIMITED	14-OCT-11	467913	HIKANOOS HOLDING LIMITED	14-OCT-11
425524	CIT FUNDING (IRELAND) LIMITED	14-OCT-11	468779	CASABLANCA FOODS LIMITED	14-OCT-11
427533	FREIGHTQUOTE	14-OCT-11	471578	TEEN VACCINE LIMITED	14-OCT-11
427778	A & P BUILDERS AND DEVELOPERS LIMITED	14-OCT-11	472712	UPTRADEDOWN LIMITED	14-OCT-11
427871	ARMTEC ALARMS LIMITED	14-OCT-11	472855	POLBEST WINDOWS LIMITED	14-OCT-11
430361	DAINGEAN COOWNERSHIP LIMITED	14-OCT-11	473649	IRIS MANAGED OPPORTUNITIES, LIMITED	14-OCT-11
430928	O'FLANAGAN MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED	14-OCT-11	474799	LIFEDROPS LIMITED	14-OCT-11
431286	NORTH POINT OFFICE FURNITURE LIMITED	14-OCT-11	476326	JOHN O'BYRNE CONSULTANT ORTHOPEDIC SURGEON	14-OCT-11
432776	BROPHY DOYLE LIMITED	14-OCT-11	478908	TOTAL ENGINEERING CONSULTANCY LIMITED	14-OCT-11
436709	NEW REPUBLIC LIMITED	14-OCT-11	479133	MANAGED SYSTEMATIC SOLUTION ENTERPRISES LIMITED	14-OCT-11
436785	STRACK & ROONEY AUTOMATION LIMITED	14-OCT-11	479911	MY LINK LIMITED	14-OCT-11
437619	LITTORAL SALES AND MARKETING LIMITED	14-OCT-11	481237	THE IRISH HISTORY COLLECTION LIMITED	14-OCT-11
441844	PICTURES AND AUDIO POOL IRELAND LIMITED	14-OCT-11	481301	OPS CONSULTING LIMITED	14-OCT-11
444411	PMMG CONSULTING LIMITED	14-OCT-11	481331	GB BARGAINS LIMITED	14-OCT-11
446009	AN COIRNÉAL MANAGEMENT	14-OCT-11	483383	EAST WEST BEVERAGE LIMITED	14-OCT-11
	COMPANY LIMITED		485267	LOGO DESIGN LIMITED	14-OCT-11

COMPANY STRIKE OFF

Company Number	Company Name	Date of Notice	Company Number	Company Name	Date of Notice
493326	CUNNANE CONSULTING LIMITED	14-OCT-11			
493863	ZECO MEDIA LIMITED	14-OCT-11			
495983	GABII & LUKAS LIMITED	14-OCT-11			